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5/7/16 Besthorsegear Spring Challenge Friday Results

Friday 4D
iD

Skye
Allison
Kimberly
Sammi
Hannah
Allison
Kennedy
Katy
Colleen
Samantha
Nikki

Lisa
Sharon
Marty
Jennifer
Alex
Cheyenne
Jennifer
Emma
Samantha

2D
Kelsie
Emma
Allison
Sharon
Trisha
Holly
Marty
Katie
Melissa
Julie
Rachel
Lori
Audrey
Carla
Skye
Talia
Dianne
Leandra
Shonna
Kimberly
Rayna

Miller
Vankoll
Olson
Lane
Carlisle
Storts
Buckner
Kafka
Kingsbury
Kerns
Brinkman
Mclean
Woods
Fox
Storts
Barber
Westwood
Storts
Chase
Kerns

Miller
Chase
Vankoll
Woods
McCoin
Giltner
Fox
Ayres
Roll
Shunn
Brubaker
Lester
Averill
Bridges
Miller
Radabaugh
Ryan
Millard
Hinson
Olson
Johnson

AMR Cash on Fire
Solid Red Socks
Boons Notice - MJ
Sassys Dat Dash

TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr

Hada Fancy Parr

Im Skippin Willy - Willy
Tuckers Hottie - Hottie
Cinco de Cash

A Smooth Twist RB

| Bee Fabian

RLM Seventeen - 17
Reeces Frost N Star
Pistol Packing Twist
YGW Flits Bits

Shakem Up Guy

Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse

Decks Smokey Knight
Mahogany Bucks
Tripps Farewell RB

AMR Jumpin Dry Fire
Playin In The Woods

LD Bear Pima

Hugas Loaded Gun

TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC
Blue Duck Down

FX Ima Dandy Hand

Aprils Barlee Jettie

Rocks E Firewater

High Booty

Smart Zanolena Neat - Neat
I've Got News

THR Bugs on my Bully
Absolute Peppa - Peppa

A Short Night - Shorty
Real too New - Six

Hawks and Ruffles - Hawk
Tucker Chex Donos - Chexy
Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy
Diva Biankus

Hol -E Smokes Biankus

14.830
14.833
14.957
14.959
15.000
15.023
15.074
15.143
15.149
15.184
15.190
15.238
15.244
15.248
15.283
15.290
15.290
15.301
15.319
15.329

15.341
15.361
15.445
15.446
15.476
15.505
15.552
15.559
15.570
15.574
15.581
15.599
15.635
15.643
15.673
15.721
15.768
15.769
15.772
15.799
15.806
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471.00
390.00
309.00
227.00
146.00

81.00

424.00
351.00
278.00
205.00
132.00

73.00
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Darcy
Hannah

3D
Shirley
Christy
Michael
Kandi
Rebekah
Jessica
Tina
Vanessa
Sterling
Morgan
Kimberly
Laine
Kassi
Stormy
Lacey
Jaiden
Darcy
Candace
Jordan
Alexa
Carol
Angie
Shelby
Alicia
Kamie
Kimberly
Jordan
Kaki
Rayna

4D

Shea
Jenna
Lindsey
Bobbi Jo
Melissa
Makayla
Kym
Candace
Alexis
Kassi
Jody
Jordan

Lapier
Olheiser

Cooper
Kruse
Cuevas
Hansen
Grant
Yarbrough
Byrd
Madsen
Rice
Brumley
Olson
Crume
Defenbaugh
Griffin
Ailshie
Mahoney
Lapier
Kline
Mays
Harwell
Wurdinger
Millard
Nicks
Meadors
Newman
Williams
Mays
Morehead
Johnson

Harrison
Hawley
Griffin
Rosauer
Kringlen
Johnson
Van Bergen
Kline

Van der Velde

Defenbaugh
Hale
Mays

Easy Kipa Dash
Gracees Jewel

Terrors on Fire

Sun Peppy

Logan

Skedaddle Biankus
CDS Holidoc

Some Just Fly - Fly
Jonah Blacks Glass
Talli

Beda Feature Me
Splenda

BR Soula Cat - Soula
Paint

Doobie

Ima Circuit Judge
About Time For Coy
Midas Dedicate
Handy Man

Smokin Rooster
Judge's Hired Hitman
Oaks Vandetta - Deuce
Hot Rod

Chrome

Dr. Pepper Colonel
Dualler Lady Blue - DC
Solid Gold Imprint
Dunin for Credit
Famous Josie Whales
RLM Cowboy Cartel
Kaylees Smoken Plan

Cowboy Hustler
Hang Ten Texan
Six Pack Passum
Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip
Snappy

Gunna Dash 4 Cash
TK Dualin For Cash
Dryfires Little Lena
BR Dancin Merada
Chicky

Tuff

Jagger

361.00
299.00
237.00
174.00
112.00

62.00

314.00
260.00
206.00
152.00
97.00
54.00
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Katy
Tessa
Kelsie
Carli
Carolyn
Sam
Kim

Sis
Mary
Lee
Darnella Rae
Dusty
Kilee
Kris
Kelsie
Rachael
Cathy
Christine
Dani
Debbie
Terri
Lori
Taylor
Carol

cl

Katie
Shawna
Rebecca
Audra
Christy
Therese
Molly
Cindy
Darcy
Kya
Jennifer
Bailey
Patsy
Taelor
Aimee
Lori
Michelle
Sierra
Jim
Jessica
Karen
Ashley

Kafka
Georges
Miller
Achziger
Ryder
Carpenter
MacRae
Thurston
McDole
Olheiser
Petersen
Boone
Sofich
Harrold
Miller
Getman
McCallister
Conley
Grant
Hershey
Leach
Chitwood
Crafts
Wurdinger
Canady
Elliot
Leslie
Olsen
Swanson
Kruse
Mott
Davis
Conley
Lapier
Stafford
Jenkinson
Davis
Hayes
Hammack
Davis
White
Kennedy
Ferguson
Leach
Muzzioli
Mitchell
Shelton

Mia

Flying T Wild Thing - Booker
AMR Plain Smart
Mercedes Red Jewel
Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
TK Flyin Firewater
Chenilles Chick

A Driftin Orphan
Bardella's First Cash

Chex Out My Dolly

Stylsh Peppy - June

Go She Rocket - 4.0.9
Hooker

YO Blue Drift
Cantoutsmartmyfire
Kate's Legacy

Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo
Odie Bar Beach - Odie
Toyin With Diamonds

| can Be Rich

Tori San Badger

JVP Packit With Fire - Bump
Blister E. Funn

Texas Miss Sprat

Sienna

Lena

Flashem First

Hez Bigtime Fast

On Th Muscle Red

San Piper Olena - Joey Bob
Fire Fox Trouble

Leavem Blushing - Lilly
Request Badger

Dashin Medic

Buck

RA Avenger

Smoke

JIS Harley Olena - Ellie
Dirty Girl

Vegas

Rein On Rock

Bonitos Tequila - Patron
Kings Firestarter - Pyro
Mr. Secret Bar - Diesel

Rex

Driftin Blue Ledoux

Whos Gun Is It - Gunner

16.623
16.633
16.651
16.682
16.692
16.704
16.706
16.715
16.729
16.743
16.814
16.818
16.843
16.872
16.955
16.980
17.018
17.059
17.121
17.132
17.158
17.199
17.230
17.376
17.399
17.523
17.585
17.835
18.043
18.356
18.751
19.023
19.051
19.297
20.487
915.181
915.501
915.625
915.665
915.899
916.034
916.078
916.161
916.172
916.236
916.288
916.355
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Stephanie
Talia
Savanna
Sammi
Jennifer
Hailee
cl
Tanya
Mary
Marcie
Karen
Jennifer
Jordan
Catherine
Cathy
Dana
Sue
Holly
Kacie
Meagan
Miranda
Stormy
Jody
Marcie
Rachel

Friday Senior

iD

Lisa
Sharon
Marty
Marty
Carla
2D
Darcy
Darcy

3D
Carolyn
Mary

4D
Rachael
Darcy
Mary

Friday Youth

Higgins
Radabaugh
Hardekapf
Lane
Ashley
Olheiser
Canady
Ledbetter
McDole
Djoseland
Mitchell
Robinson
Berquist
White
McCallister
Millin
Lockhart
Giltner
Stafford
Tullman
Mosby
Griffin
Hale
Djoseland
Hampton

Mclean
Woods
Fox
Fox
Bridges

Lapier
Lapier

Ryder
McDole

Getman
Lapier
McDole

Wisedigger - Digger
Jackies Bueno One
Angel Lite

Oregons Hard Shot
Faith

Hot Roddin - Hemi
Peppy

TK High On Cash

Royal Sparkle Horse
Blackburn Chex 91 - Bernie
Skips Cruisin Teritori
EZ Hemp - E

Silencers Hobo Joe
My Royal Arnie - Arnie
Kings Lucky Lad - Lad
Itchi Kahn

Woodruff - Dani

No Ordinary Cat

Twix

Lenas Dry Gun

Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell
Duke - NR

Stiletto

Last Chance Dash
Sooner

RLM Seventeen - 17
Reeces Frost N Star
Pistol Packing Twist
FX Ima Dandy Hand
Absolute Peppa - Peppa

Easy Kipa Dash
Handy Man

Froghollow N Fame - Cinco
Bardella's First Cash

Kate's Legacy
Dashin Medic
Royal Sparkle Horse

916.390
916.428
916.438
916.471
916.555
916.626
916.856
916.859
916.899
916.966
916.982
917.038
917.099
917.191
917.247
917.384
917.497
917.831
918.165
918.545
919.020
923.279
939.479
939.797
947.866

15.238
15.244
15.248
15.552
15.643

15.815
16.048

16.692
16.729

16.980
19.297
99.990

50.00

45.00

39.00

34.00



iD

Skye
Allison
Kennedy

2D
Katie
Audrey
Skye

3D
Stormy
Jaiden
Kimberly

4D
Katie
Bailey
Stormy

Miller
Storts
Buckner

Ayres
Averill
Miller

Griffin
Mahoney
Williams

Elliot
Davis
Griffin

AMR Cash on Fire
Hada Fancy Parr
Im Skippin Willy - Willy

Aprils Barlee Jettie
THR Bugs on my Bully
A Short Night - Shorty

Ima Circuit Judge
Midas Dedicate
Dunin for Credit

Lena
Smoke
Duke

14.830
15.023
15.074

15.559
15.635
15.673

16.010
16.043
16.229

17.523
99.990
99.990

50.00

45.00

39.00

34.00



