

5/7/16 Besthorsegear Spring Challenge Friday Results

Friday 4D

1D

1	Skye	Miller	AMR Cash on Fire	14.830	\$	471.00
2	Allison	Vankoll	Solid Red Socks	14.833	\$	390.00
3	Kimberly	Olson	Boons Notice - MJ	14.957	\$	309.00
4	Sammi	Lane	Sassys Dat Dash	14.959	\$	227.00
5	Hannah	Carlisle	TK Stealn Your Money - Steelr	15.000	\$	146.00
6	Allison	Storts	Hada Fancy Parr	15.023	\$	81.00
7	Kennedy	Buckner	Im Skippin Willy - Willy	15.074		
8	Katy	Kafka	Tuckers Hottie - Hottie	15.143		
9	Colleen	Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.149		
10	Samantha	Kerns	A Smooth Twist RB	15.184		
11	Nikki	Brinkman	I Bee Fabian	15.190		
12	Lisa	Mclean	RLM Seventeen - 17	15.238		
13	Sharon	Woods	Reeces Frost N Star	15.244		
14	Marty	Fox	Pistol Packing Twist	15.248		
15	Jennifer	Storts	YGW Flits Bits	15.283		
16	Alex	Barber	Shakem Up Guy	15.290		
16	Cheyenne	Westwood	Scotches Blue Label - Mighty Mouse	15.290		
18	Jennifer	Storts	Decks Smokey Knight	15.301		
19	Emma	Chase	Mahogany Bucks	15.319		
20	Samantha	Kerns	Tripps Farewell RB	15.329		

2D

1	Kelsie	Miller	AMR Jumpin Dry Fire	15.341	\$	424.00
2	Emma	Chase	Playin In The Woods	15.361	\$	351.00
3	Allison	Vankoll	LD Bear Pima	15.445	\$	278.00
4	Sharon	Woods	Hugas Loaded Gun	15.446	\$	205.00
5	Trisha	McCain	TJR Peppy Tom Tucker - KC	15.476	\$	132.00
6	Holly	Giltner	Blue Duck Down	15.505	\$	73.00
7	Marty	Fox	FX Ima Dandy Hand	15.552		
8	Katie	Ayres	Aprils Barlee Jettie	15.559		
9	Melissa	Roll	Rocks E Firewater	15.570		
10	Julie	Shunn	High Booty	15.574		
11	Rachel	Brubaker	Smart Zanolena Neat - Neat	15.581		
12	Lori	Lester	I've Got News	15.599		
13	Audrey	Averill	THR Bugs on my Bully	15.635		
14	Carla	Bridges	Absolute Peppa - Peppa	15.643		
15	Skye	Miller	A Short Night - Shorty	15.673		
16	Talia	Radabaugh	Real too New - Six	15.721		
17	Dianne	Ryan	Hawks and Ruffles - Hawk	15.768		
18	Leandra	Millard	Tucker Chex Donos - Chexy	15.769		
19	Shonna	Hinson	Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy	15.772		
20	Kimberly	Olson	Diva Biankus	15.799		
21	Rayna	Johnson	Hol -E Smokes Biankus	15.806		

22	Darcy	Lapier	Easy Kipa Dash	15.815
22	Hannah	Olheiser	Gracees Jewel	15.815

3D

1	Shirley	Cooper	Terrors on Fire	15.834	\$	361.00
2	Christy	Kruse	Sun Peppy	15.873	\$	299.00
3	Michael	Cuevas	Logan	15.877	\$	237.00
4	Kandi	Hansen	Skedaddle Biankus	15.892	\$	174.00
5	Rebekah	Grant	CDS Holidoc	15.893	\$	112.00
6	Jessica	Yarbrough	Some Just Fly - Fly	15.898	\$	62.00
7	Tina	Byrd	Jonah Blacks Glass	15.919		
8	Vanessa	Madsen	Talli	15.954		
9	Sterling	Rice	Beda Feature Me	15.964		
10	Morgan	Brumley	Splenda	15.974		
11	Kimberly	Olson	BR Soula Cat - Soula	15.997		
12	Laine	Crume	Paint	16.000		
13	Kassi	Defenbaugh	Doobie	16.003		
14	Stormy	Griffin	Ima Circuit Judge	16.010		
15	Lacey	Ailshie	About Time For Coy	16.011		
16	Jaiden	Mahoney	Midas Dedicate	16.043		
17	Darcy	Lapier	Handy Man	16.048		
18	Candace	Kline	Smokin Rooster	16.076		
19	Jordan	Mays	Judge's Hired Hitman	16.107		
20	Alexa	Harwell	Oaks Vandetta - Deuce	16.123		
21	Carol	Wurdinger	Hot Rod	16.141		
22	Angie	Millard	Chrome	16.163		
23	Shelby	Nicks	Dr. Pepper Colonel	16.176		
24	Alicia	Meadors	Dualler Lady Blue - DC	16.189		
25	Kamie	Newman	Solid Gold Imprint	16.190		
26	Kimberly	Williams	Dunin for Credit	16.229		
27	Jordan	Mays	Famous Josie Whales	16.264		
27	Kaki	Morehead	RLM Cowboy Cartel	16.264		
29	Rayna	Johnson	Kaylees Smoken Plan	16.304		

4D

1	Shea	Harrison	Cowboy Hustler	16.339	\$	314.00
2	Jenna	Hawley	Hang Ten Texan	16.342	\$	260.00
3	Lindsey	Griffin	Six Pack Passum	16.374	\$	206.00
4	Bobbi Jo	Rosauer	Jackie Bugs Skipper - Skip	16.380	\$	152.00
5	Melissa	Kringlen	Snappy	16.407	\$	97.00
6	Makayla	Johnson	Gunna Dash 4 Cash	16.421	\$	54.00
7	Kym	Van Bergen	TK Dualin For Cash	16.453		
8	Candace	Kline	Dryfires Little Lena	16.462		
9	Alexis	Van der Velde	BR Dancin Merada	16.505		
10	Kassi	Defenbaugh	Chicky	16.519		
11	Jody	Hale	Tuff	16.520		
12	Jordan	Mays	Jagger	16.600		

13	Katy	Kafka	Mia	16.623
14	Tessa	Georges	Flying T Wild Thing - Booker	16.633
15	Kelsie	Miller	AMR Plain Smart	16.651
16	Carli	Achziger	Mercedes Red Jewel	16.682
17	Carolyn	Ryder	Froghollow N Fame - Cinco	16.692
18	Sam	Carpenter	TK Flyin Firewater	16.704
19	Kim	MacRae	Chenilles Chick	16.706
20	Sis	Thurston	A Driftin Orphan	16.715
21	Mary	McDole	Bardella's First Cash	16.729
22	Lee	Olheiser	Chex Out My Dolly	16.743
23	Darnella Rae	Petersen	Stylsh Peppy - June	16.814
24	Dusty	Boone	Go She Rocket - 4.0.9	16.818
25	Kilee	Sofich	Hooker	16.843
26	Kris	Harrold	YO Blue Drift	16.872
27	Kelsie	Miller	Cantoutsmyfire	16.955
28	Rachael	Getman	Kate's Legacy	16.980
29	Cathy	McCallister	Harts Laredo Blue - Laredo	17.018
30	Christine	Conley	Odie Bar Beach - Odie	17.059
31	Dani	Grant	Toyin With Diamonds	17.121
32	Debbie	Hershey	I can Be Rich	17.132
33	Terri	Leach	Tori San Badger	17.158
34	Lori	Chitwood	JVP Packit With Fire - Bump	17.199
35	Taylor	Crafts	Blister E. Funn	17.230
36	Carol	Wurdinger	Texas Miss Sprat	17.376
37	CJ	Canady	Sienna	17.399
38	Katie	Elliot	Lena	17.523
39	Shawna	Leslie	Flashem First	17.585
40	Rebecca	Olsen	Hez Bigtime Fast	17.835
41	Audra	Swanson	On Th Muscle Red	18.043
42	Christy	Kruse	San Piper Olena - Joey Bob	18.356
43	Therese	Mott	Fire Fox Trouble	18.751
44	Molly	Davis	Leavem Blushing - Lilly	19.023
45	Cindy	Conley	Request Badger	19.051
46	Darcy	Lapier	Dashin Medic	19.297
47	Kya	Stafford	Buck	20.487
	Jennifer	Jenkinson	RA Avenger	915.181
	Bailey	Davis	Smoke	915.501
	Patsy	Hayes	JJS Harley Olena - Ellie	915.625
	Taelor	Hammack	Dirty Girl	915.665
	Aimee	Davis	Vegas	915.899
	Lori	White	Rein On Rock	916.034
	Michelle	Kennedy	Bonitos Tequila - Patron	916.078
	Sierra	Ferguson	Kings Firestarter - Pyro	916.161
	Jim	Leach	Mr. Secret Bar - Diesel	916.172
	Jessica	Muzzioli	Rex	916.236
	Karen	Mitchell	Driftin Blue Ledoux	916.288
	Ashley	Shelton	Whos Gun Is It - Gunner	916.355

Stephanie	Higgins	Wisedigger - Digger	916.390
Talia	Radabaugh	Jackies Bueno One	916.428
Savanna	Hardekapf	Angel Lite	916.438
Sammi	Lane	Oregons Hard Shot	916.471
Jennifer	Ashley	Faith	916.555
Hailee	Olheiser	Hot Roddin - Hemi	916.626
CJ	Canady	Peppy	916.856
Tanya	Ledbetter	TK High On Cash	916.859
Mary	McDole	Royal Sparkle Horse	916.899
Marcie	Djoseland	Blackburn Chex 91 - Bernie	916.966
Karen	Mitchell	Skips Cruisin Teritori	916.982
Jennifer	Robinson	EZ Hemp - E	917.038
Jordan	Berquist	Silencers Hobo Joe	917.099
Catherine	White	My Royal Arnie - Arnie	917.191
Cathy	McCallister	Kings Lucky Lad - Lad	917.247
Dana	Millin	Itchi Kahn	917.384
Sue	Lockhart	Woodruff - Dani	917.497
Holly	Giltner	No Ordinary Cat	917.831
Kacie	Stafford	Twix	918.165
Meagan	Tullman	Lenas Dry Gun	918.545
Miranda	Mosby	Fancy Dancin Forcash - Bell	919.020
Stormy	Griffin	Duke - NR	923.279
Jody	Hale	Stiletto	939.479
Marcie	Djoseland	Last Chance Dash	939.797
Rachel	Hampton	Sooner	947.866

Friday Senior

1D

1	Lisa	Mclean	RLM Seventeen - 17	15.238	\$	50.00
2	Sharon	Woods	Reeces Frost N Star	15.244		
3	Marty	Fox	Pistol Packing Twist	15.248		
4	Marty	Fox	FX Ima Dandy Hand	15.552		
5	Carla	Bridges	Absolute Peppa - Peppa	15.643		

2D

1	Darcy	Lapier	Easy Kipa Dash	15.815	\$	45.00
2	Darcy	Lapier	Handy Man	16.048		

3D

1	Carolyn	Ryder	Frog hollow N Fame - Cinco	16.692	\$	39.00
2	Mary	McDole	Bardella's First Cash	16.729		

4D

1	Rachael	Getman	Kate's Legacy	16.980	\$	34.00
2	Darcy	Lapier	Dashin Medic	19.297		
	Mary	McDole	Royal Sparkle Horse	99.990		

Friday Youth

1D

1	Skye	Miller	AMR Cash on Fire	14.830	\$	50.00
2	Allison	Storts	Hada Fancy Parr	15.023		
3	Kennedy	Buckner	Im Skippin Willy - Willy	15.074		

2D

1	Katie	Ayres	Aprils Barlee Jettie	15.559	\$	45.00
2	Audrey	Averill	THR Bugs on my Bully	15.635		
3	Skye	Miller	A Short Night - Shorty	15.673		

3D

1	Stormy	Griffin	Ima Circuit Judge	16.010	\$	39.00
2	Jaiden	Mahoney	Midas Dedicate	16.043		
3	Kimberly	Williams	Dunin for Credit	16.229		

4D

1	Katie	Elliot	Lena	17.523	\$	34.00
	Bailey	Davis	Smoke	99.990		
	Stormy	Griffin	Duke	99.990		